Scott Street Auto Parts

7115 Scott Street Houston, TX 77021 712-747-0210 or 800-955-0210

Fax: 713-747-1348

This document constitutes a Binding Agreement for used auto parts sold via a Credit Card. All sales final with no refund or returns allowed with exception of stated warranties and terms contained in the original sales invoice of part(s) being sold < please Initial here.
This Item; – for a: is sold as a used auto part with NO warranties expressed or implied in this document. Any warranties expressed must be contained in the transaction Invoice or documents attached to original invoice(s) and are subject to that terms of sale.
Ship to: Name: Street Address: City: State: State: Zip:
The sale of these parts and all agreements to this sale are governed by the Laws of the State of Texas and by authorizing and signing this agreement, you agree to these terms of sale without rights for refund or charge back and agree to handle any disputes/claims through normal grievance process as allowed by Texas Laws <initial here.<="" td=""></initial>
PURCHASE AGREEMENT: Credit Card Cashier Check/ Money Order Wire Transfer
CC Type: (Visa,Master Card, etc) Account#
Account# CCV Number:
Card Billed to address (if different from shipping address above): Name on Card:
Billing Address: (if same as above put "SAME") City: State: ZIPCode:
I hereby authorize Scott Street Auto Parts, a Texas Corporation, to Debit my Credit Card for the Amount of \$ plus \$ shipping CHARGES for a total of \$ I have fully read and agree to All The Terms of this Sale Agreement and relinquish all rights to refunds and chargebacks and hold Scott Street Auto Parts Blameless and without Liability for condition of parts either received or in shipment.
Signed:
Please Fax back to @ 713-747-1348